OUR DRINKS SELECTION

. Choosing the right drinks selection is no easy process,
. and particularly when it needs to stand up to the ;
. complexities of Indian food, we hope you like our :
. choices. ;

WINE

. There is still a deep rooted aversion to the idea that ;
. curry goes with wine but this couldn’t be further from :
- the truth. The high levels of fruit and natural acidity -
. work perfectly with our complex spicing. .

. We have split our wine list up by style to help you to :
- mnavigate your way around. The section we are most fond -
of is the Fragrant whites section which contains the
: most aromatic wines on our list. These wines burst into -
. life when matched with our equally aromatic dishes. :
. On the red front we love the Primitivo from Puglia :
. with our big flavoured Mutton Lal Mas. You will see :
that we have made numerous food and drink matches -
: throughout the list but feel free to ask a server for their
. favourite too! They have all enjoyed our regular wine :
tastings!

BEER

: When a cold beer is the order of the day we have a
. diverse selection of beers, also split up by style to help :
. you find what you are looking for. You will see that :
. Alun’s time spent in Bavaria has driven the beer list, :
but nobody can deny an IPA paired with Indian Food is -

something to be cherished. .

Cheers!

oooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

LET'S BEGIN

SPARKLING

125ml Bottle
PROSECCO EXTRA DRY, FAVOLA 3¢ 6.75 30
Veneto, Italy
GORING BRUT, WISTON ESTATE 3¢ 8.5 45

Sussex, England

AV

¢ VEGAN



BEER
LIGHT AND CRISP BEERS

VEDETT | 5% ABV 330ml 5
Belgian

BIG WAVE GOLDEN ALE, KONA | 4.4% ABV 330ml 5
Hawaii

LONG BLONDE | 4.1% ABV 550ml 5.7
English

KINGFISHER | 5% ABV 330ml 3.9 650ml 6.5
Indian

NON-ALCOHOLIC COBRA | 0% ABV 330ml 3.5
Indian

HACKER-PSCHORR MUNICH GOLD 500ml 6.75
5.5% ABV

German

HOPPY BEERS

CHAPEL CURIOUS BREW | 4.7% ABV 330ml 5
English = CHICKEN CHETTINAD

TROUBADOUR BLOND | 6.5% ABV 330ml 5.9
Belgian

WHEAT BEERS

SCHNEIDER WEISSE | 5.4% ABV 500ml 6.5
German = SEAFOOD CURRY

FULL BODIED BEERS

PAULANER DUNKEL | 5% ABV 500ml 6.5
German
WESTERHAM VICEROY IPA | 5% ABV 500ml 6.6

English == MuUTTON LAAL MAS

oooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

CIDER

THATCHERS SOMERSET GOLD | 4.8% ABV  500ml 5
English

ORCHARD PIG | 4.5% ABV 500ml 5.9

English



LASSIS

SWEET LASSI
Plain Yoghurt drink with Sugar Syrup

SPICED LASSI

Plain Yoghurt Drink with Cumin,
Ginger, Green Chilli & Salt

MANGO LASSI
Yoghurt Drink with Alphonso Mango Puree

GULAB LASSI

Yoghurt Drink with Rose Syrup
and Pistachio (contains nuts)
(VEGAN OPTION AVAILABLE)

3.20

3-9

3.9

COOLERS

NIMBU PANI

Indian refreshing drink with Citrus
Fruit. Choose sweet, salt or both

POMEGRANATE & GINGER FIZZ

Jug 3.5

3-5

Pomegranate Juice, Lemonade, Fresh Ginger

PERSIAN LEMONADE

3-5

Fresh Lemon, Rose Essence, Mint, Cucumber

VIRGIN TODDY WALLAH

Coconut Water, Coconut Milk, Coco Lopez,

Toasted Coconut, Alphonso Mango

3-5

ooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

SOFT DRINKS

FRUIT JUICES
Orange, Grapefruit, Pineapple,
Cranberry, Apple

COCA COLA, DIET
COKE, SPRITE

APPLETIZER
ORGANIC GINGER BEER

LIMCA
Classic Indian Lemon & Lime Fizz

MINERAL WATER
Still or Sparkling

330ml
1.95

2.5

750ml

3-5



WHITES
FRAGRANT

Intensely aromatic and floral 175ml

500ml

Bottle

oooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

ZIBIBBO, VITESE, 6.5
COLOMBA BIANCA \ 3%

Sicily, Italy

= FIRECRACKER WINGS

MALAGOUSIA | ASSYRTIKO, 7.5
MANOLESAKIS ESTATE 3¢
Macedonia, Greece

= CHICKEN BIRYANI

GEWURZTRAMINER, TRAMIN 3¢ 9.25
Alto Adige, Italy
—= PARsI CHICKEN DHANSAK

RICH
Ripe, textured and fuller bodied

245

26.5

30

37

oooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

VERDECA ,TALO, i
SAN MARZANO 3¢
Puglia, Italy

VIOGNIER 1753, 8.75
CHATEAU DE CAMPUGET 3¢
Languedoc-Roussillon, France

—— HONEY BUTTER CHICKEN

FRUIT

Packed with fruit and freshness

25

35

oooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

CHENIN BLANC, 7.25
ERNST GOUWS & CO 3¢
Stellenbosch, South Africa

SAUVIGNON BLANC, THE NEST, 8
LAKE CHALICE 3%

Marlborough, New Zealand

—— TANDOORI SEA BREAM

MINERAL
Crisp, dry and easy drinking

DY e

32

oooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

CINTILA WHITE 3¢ 5
Peninsula de Setubal, Portugal

VERDEJO, MESTA & 5.75
Central Castile, Spain

oooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

TEMPRANILLO, MESTA = 3¢ 5.75
Central Castile, Spain

PRIMITIVO ROSE, TRAMARI,  7.25
SAN MARZANO 3¢

Puglia, Italy

——= TARKA TIGER PRAWNS

s

N OrGANIC 3§ VEGAN

16.5

20.5

23

29



REDS
SMOKY

Savoury, spicy, medium bodied

175ml

500ml

Bottle

oooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

GRANITE ROCK BLEND,
SWARTLAND 3¢
Swartland, South Africa

RIOJA RESERVA, HUGONELL 3¢
Rioja, Spain

—— SIGRI MIXED GRILL

PRIMITIVO DI MANDURIA,
TALO, SAN MARZANO 3¢
Puglia, Italy

—— MuTTON LAL MAS

MELLOW

Easy drinking. Fruit-driven

8.25

8.5

23.5

24

33

34

oooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

CINTILA RED 3¢
Peninsula de Settbal, Portugal

BARBERA DEL PIEMONTE,
SAN SILVESTRO 3¢
Piedmont, Italy

GARNACHA | SYRAH,
DOMINIO DE FONTANA &
Ucles, Spain

PINOT NOIR,
AD HOC CRUEL MISTRESS,
LARRY CHERUBINO

Great Southern, Western Australia
= PUNJABI AUBERGINE

BOLD
Strictly heavyweight

6

6.75

16.5

19

25.5

23.5

27

36

oooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

THE BLACK SHIRAZ,
WINEMAKERS RESERVE,
BERTON VINEYARD
Padthaway, Australia

——= CHICKEN CHETTINAD

MALBEC RESERVE,
PIATELLI VINEYARDS
Cafayate, Argentina

CARMENERE,

VINA PEREZ CRUZ %%
Maipo Valley, Chile

——= COORGI PORK CURRY

8.5

9.5

24

27

34

38

oooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

DESSERT

ORANGE MUSCAT, ESSENSIA,
QUADY 3
California, USA

X ORGANIC 3¢ VEGAN

Bottle

30



SPIRITS

VODKA

STOLICHNAYA, ABSOLUT
GREY GOOSE

GIN
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE, GORDON’S

TANQUERAY NO.10
HENDRICKS
BRIGHTON GIN

RUM

BACARDI, CAPTAIN MORGANS,
HAVANA CLUB, MALIBU

METUSALEM GRAN RESERVA

TEQUILA
SAUZA REPOSADO HORNITOS

JOSE CUERVO REPOSADO
PATRON XO CAFE

WHISKY

BELLS, JACK DANIELS,
JAMESON, SOUTHERN COMFORT

BLENDED WHISKY
CHIVAS REGAL 12YR OLD

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL

SINGLE MALT WHISKY
LAPHROIG

BOWMORE 18YR OLD
HIGHLAND PARK 18YR OLD

COGNAC
MARTEL VS, COURVOISIER VS

COURVOISIER VSOP

MIXERS

TONIC, SODA, COKE,
DIET COKE, LEMONADE,
GINGER ALE

FRUIT JUICE MIXER

25ml

3-25

4.30

3.25

4.2

4.2

3-25

4.2

3.25
3.25
4.6

3-25

12

3-25

1.75

1.4



HOT DRINKS

BLACK TEA

CEYLON

EARL GREY

ENGLISH BREAKFAST
LAPSANG SOUCHONG
ASSAM

DARJEELING 2ND FLUSH

WHITE TEA
SILVER NEEDLE

GREEN TEA
GUNPOWDER
JASMINE PEARLS

HERBAL TEA
ROSEBUD
CHAMOMILE
PEPPERMINT
FRESH MINT

Pot

W W W W W W

3-5
3-5

CHAI TEA
CHILLI PICKLE CHAI

.
ooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

COFFEE

KERALA COFFEE

Sweet and milky strong coffee with a hint of
cardamom poured at the table Kerala style

ESPRESSO

AMERICANO

LATTE
CAPPUCCINO
HOT CHOCOLATE

SOy MILK AVAILABLE

SINGLE
DOUBLE

SINGLE
DOUBLE

2.8

2.4

2.4
2.9
2.9
2.9



