# Chilli Pickle

### OUR DRINKS SELECTION

Choosing the right drinks selection is no easy process, and particularly when it needs to stand up to the complexities of Indian food, we hope you like our choices.

#### WINE

There is still a deep rooted aversion to the idea that curry goes with wine but this couldn't be further from the truth. The high levels of fruit and natural acidity work perfectly with our complex spicing.

We have split our wine list up by style to help you to navigate your way around. The section we are most fond of is the Fragrant whites section which contains the most aromatic wines on our list. These wines burst into life when matched with our equally aromatic dishes. On the red front we love the Primitivo from Puglia with our big flavoured Mutton Lal Mas. You will see that we have made numerous food and drink matches throughout the list but feel free to ask a server for their favourite too! They have all enjoyed our regular wine tastings!

#### BEER

When a cold beer is the order of the day we have a diverse selection of beers, also split up by style to help you find what you are looking for. You will see that Alun's time spent in Bavaria has driven the beer list, but nobody can deny an IPA paired with Indian Food is something to be cherished.

#### Cheers!

## LET'S BEGIN

#### SPARKLING

	125ml	Bottle
PROSECCO EXTRA DRY, FAVOLA <b>*</b> Veneto, Italy	6.75	30
GORING BRUT, WISTON ESTATE <b>*</b> Sussex, England	8.5	45

**WEGAN** 

## **BEER** LIGHT AND CRISP BEERS

VEDETT   5% ABV Belgian	330ml	5
<b>BIG WAVE GOLDEN ALE, KONA</b>   4.4% ABV Hawaii	330ml	5
LONG BLONDE   4.1% ABV English	550ml	5.7
KINGFISHER   5% ABV 330ml 3.9 Indian	650ml	6.5
NON-ALCOHOLIC COBRA   0% ABV Indian	330ml	3.5
HACKER-PSCHORR MUNICH GOLD 5.5% ABV German	500ml	6.75
HOPPY BEERS		
CHAPEL CURIOUS BREW   4.7% ABV	330ml	5

English 🚾 CHICKEN CHETTINAD		0
TROUBADOUR BLOND   6.5% ABV Belgian	330ml	5.9
WHEAT BEERS		
SCHNEIDER WEISSE   5.4% ABV	500ml	6.5

# SCHNEIDER WEISSE | 5.4% ABV500mlGerman **SEAFOOD CURRY**500ml

#### FULL BODIED BEERS

PAULANER DUNKEL   5% ABV German	500ml	6.5
WESTERHAM VICEROY IPA   5% ABV English Control Laal Mas	500ml	6.6

## CIDER

THATCHERS SOMERSET GOLD   4.8% ABV English	500ml	5
ORCHARD PIG   4.5% ABV English	500ml	5.9

# LASSIS

SWEET LASSI Plain Yoghurt drink with Sugar Syrup	3
SPICED LASSI Plain Yoghurt Drink with Cumin, Ginger, Green Chilli & Salt	3.20
MANGO LASSI Yoghurt Drink with Alphonso Mango Puree	3.9
GULAB LASSI Yoghurt Drink with Rose Syrup and Pistachio (contains nuts) (VEGAN OPTION AVAILABLE)	3.9

		200				
C	- A T		21	24		
C	U	5			U.	

NIMBU PANI Indian refreshing drink with	Jug 3.
Fruit. Choose sweet, salt or b	
POMEGRANATE & GINGER F	TZZ 3
Pomegranate Juice, Lemonad	e, Fresh Ginger
PERSIAN LEMONADE	3
Fresh Lemon, Rose Essence, N	Mint, Cucumber
VIRGIN TODDY WALLAH	3
Coconut Water, Coconut Mill Toasted Coconut, Alphonso M	

# SOFT DRINKS

FRUIT JUICES Orange, Grapefruit, Pineapple, Cranberry, Apple		2.5
COCA COLA, DIET COKE, SPRITE		3
APPLETIZER		2.8
ORGANIC GINGER BEER		3
LIMCA Classic Indian Lemon & Lime Fizz		3
	330ml	750ml
MINERAL WATER Still or Sparkling	1.95	3.5

# WHITES

FRAGRANT			
Intensely aromatic and floral			
ZIBIBBO, VITESE, COLOMBA BIANCA 🔉 🗱 Sicily, Italy FIRECRACKER WINGS	6.5	18.5	26
MALAGOUSIA   ASSYRTIKO, MANOLESAKIS ESTATE <b>*</b> Macedonia, Greece CHICKEN BIRYANI	7.5	21.5	30
GEWURZTRAMINER, TRAMIN	9.25	26.5	37
<b>RICH</b> Ripe, textured and fuller bodied			
VERDECA ,TALÒ, SAN MARZANO <b>*</b> Puglia, Italy	7	20	28
VIOGNIER 1753, CHÂTEAU DE CAMPUGET <b>*</b> Languedoc-Roussillon, France HONEY BUTTER CHICKEN	8.75	25	35
<b>FRUIT</b> Packed with fruit and freshness			
CHENIN BLANC, ERNST GOUWS & CO <b>*</b> Stellenbosch, South Africa	7.25	20.5	29
SAUVIGNON BLANC, THE NEST LAKE CHALICE <b>*</b> Marlborough, New Zealand <b>TANDOORI SEA BREAM</b>	, 8	22.5	32
MINERAL Crisp, dry and easy drinking			
<b>CINTILA WHITE *</b> Península de Setúbal, Portugal	5	14	19.5
VERDEJO, MESTA 📎 Central Castile, Spain	5.75	16.5	23
ROSÉ	• • • • • •	• • • • • • • • • • •	
<b>TEMPRANILLO, MESTA 🛇 *</b> Central Castile, Spain	5.75	16.5	23
PRIMITIVO ROSÉ, TRAMARI, SAN MARZANO <b>*</b> Puglia, Italy <b>Tarka Tiger Prawns</b>	7.25	20.5	29

♥ Organic ₩ Vegan

# REDS

SMOKY			
Savoury, spicy, medium bodied			
GRANITE ROCK BLEND, SWARTLAND <b>*</b> Swartland, South Africa		18.5	26
RIOJA RESERVA, HUGONELL <b>*</b> Rioja, Spain <b>SIGRI MIXED GRILL</b>	8.25	23.5	33
PRIMITIVO DI MANDURIA, TALO, SAN MARZANO <b>*</b> Puglia, Italy MUTTON LAL MAS	8.5	24	34
MELLOW Easy drinking. Fruit-driven			
<b>CINTILA RED *</b> Península de Setúbal, Portugal	5	14	19.5
BARBERA DEL PIEMONTE, SAN SILVESTRO <b>*</b> Piedmont, Italy	6	16.5	23.5
GARNACHA   SYRAH, DOMINIO DE FONTANA 🔯 Ucles, Spain	6.75	19	27
PINOT NOIR, AD HOC CRUEL MISTRESS, LARRY CHERUBINO Great Southern, Western Australia PUNJABI AUBERGINE	9	25.5	36
BOLD			
Strictly heavyweight			
THE BLACK SHIRAZ, WINEMAKERS RESERVE, BERTON VINEYARD Padthaway, Australia	7.25	20.5	29
MALBEC RESERVE, PIATELLI VINEYARDS Cafayate, Argentina	8.5	24	34
CARMENÈRE, VIÑA PEREZ CRUZ <b>*</b> Maipo Valley, Chile Coorgi Pork Curry	9.5	27	38
DESSERT	• • • • • •	• • • • • • • • • •	Bottle
ORANGE MUSCAT, ESSENSIA, QUADY <b>*</b>			30

California, USA

SPIRITS	25ml
VODKA	
STOLICHNAYA, ABSOLUT	3.25
GREY GOOSE	4.30
GIN BOMBAY SAPPHIRE, GORDON'S	3.25
TANQUERAY NO.10	4
HENDRICKS	
	4.2
BRIGHTON GIN	4.2
RUM	
BACARDI, CAPTAIN MORGANS, HAVANA CLUB, MALIBU	3.25
METUSALEM GRAN RESERVA	4.2
TEQUILA	
SAUZA REPOSADO HORNITOS	3.25
JOSE CUERVO REPOSADO	3.25
PATRON XO CAFE	4.6
MILLEVY	
WHISKY BELLS, JACK DANIELS,	3.25
JAMESON, SOUTHERN COMFORT	5.5
BLENDED WHISKY	
CHIVAS REGAL 12YR OLD	4
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL	4
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL	12
SINGLE MALT WHISKY	
LAPHROIG	4
BOWMORE 18YR OLD	9
HIGHLAND PARK 18YR OLD	9.5
COGNAC	
MARTEL VS, COURVOISIER VS	3.25
COURVOISIER VSOP	
COURVOISIER VSOP	4
MIXERS	
TONIC, SODA, COKE, DIET COKE, LEMONADE,	1.75
GINGER ALE	
FRUIT JUICE MIXER	1.4

# HOT DRINKS

BLACK TEA	Pot
CEYLON	3
EARL GREY	3
ENGLISH BREAKFAST	3
LAPSANG SOUCHONG	3
ASSAM	3
DARJEELING 2ND FLUSH	3
WHITE TEA	
SILVER NEEDLE	3
GREEN TEA	
GUNPOWDER	3.5
JASMINE PEARLS	3.5
HERBAL TEA	
ROSEBUD	3.5
CHAMOMILE	3
PEPPERMINT	3
FRESH MINT	3
CHAI TEA	
CHILLI PICKLE CHAI	2.8
• •	•

# COFFEE

	2.8
SINGLE	2
DOUBLE	2.4
SINGLE	2
DOUBLE	2.4
	2.9
	2.9
	2.9
	DOUBLE